
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

29 

84 

9 

53 

97 

37 

99 

10 

17 

95 

21 

98 

18 

222 

43 

86 

Name 

Jaylyn Robotham ROB 

Peter Vodanovich VOD 

Connor Adam ADA 

Jaden Ransley RAN 

Campbell Stewart STE 

Richard Peasey PEA 

Justin Allen ALL 

Brock Gilchrist GIL 

Ryan Wood WOO 

Connor Davison DAV 

Andrew Jackson JAC 

Leo Bult BUL 

Tayler Bryant BRY 

Todd Foster FOS 

Brayden Phillips PHI 

James Wilkins WIL 

Class 

Toyota TR86 Championship 

Toyota TR86 Championship 

Toyota TR86 Championship 

Toyota TR86 Championship 

Toyota TR86 Championship 

Toyota TR86 Championship 

Toyota TR86 Championship 

Toyota TR86 Championship 

Toyota TR86 Championship 

Toyota TR86 Championship 

Toyota TR86 Championship 

Toyota TR86 Championship 

Toyota TR86 Championship 

Toyota TR86 Championship 

Toyota TR86 Championship 

Toyota TR86 Championship 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

Diff 

0.609 

3.187 

5.373 

8.146 

9.132 

15.156 

15.570 

18.610 

18.782 

20.712 

25.098 

26.023 

26.700 

31.204 

1 Lap 

Gap 

0.609 

2.578 

2.186 

2.773 

0.986 

6.024 

0.414 

3.040 

0.172 

1.930 

4.386 

0.925 

0.677 

4.504 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

16:20.480 

16:21.089 

16:23.667 

16:25.853 

16:28.626 

16:29.612 

16:35.636 

16:36.050 

16:39.090 

16:39.262 

16:41.192 

16:45.578 

16:46.503 

16:47.180 

16:51.684 

16:53.705 

Best Tm 

1:20.745 

1:20.650 

1:20.986 

1:21.037 

1:21.327 

1:21.297 

1:20.983 

1:21.408 

1:21.636 

1:21.392 

1:21.240 

1:21.429 

1:22.265 

1:22.270 

1:22.893 

1:21.424 

In Lap 

6 

10 

12 

5 

4 

4 

6 

5 

4 

6 

7 

11 

12 

8 

8 

5 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
C/flag 11.02 

Margin of Victory 

0.609 

Avg. Speed 

133.502 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.650 

Best Speed 

135.251 

Best Lap by 

84 - Peter Vodanovich VOD 
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2020 New Zealand Grand Prix 

Best Bars Toyota 86 Championship 

Race 15  Scratch 12 laps 

Race (12 Laps) started at 10:45:51 

Manfeild 3.030 km 

16/02/2020 10:45 AM 


